SUting Series

Model Specification

OPSL90 (dB)

Full-On Gain (dB)

Frequency Range (Hz)

Peak

HEA

Peak

HFA

Fl

F2

B804V

136

128

65

400

4500

ZhenAl Series

Model Specification

OPSL90 (dB)

Full-On Gain (dB)

Frequency Range (Hz)

Peak HFA Peak HFA Fl F2
B80O2V 128 120 60 / 400 4500
B80O3V 130 122 60 / 400 4500




Harmonic Distortion (%)

500

800

1600

Equivalent Noise (dB)

Current Drain (mA)

29

Harmonic Distortion (%)

Equivalent Noise (dB)

Current Drain (mA)

500 800 1600
7 7 7 29 2
7 7 7 29 2




